10 Mile Road Race RELAY
Monday, May 20, 2024 9:00 AM (GMT-4) - Final results

Race info
Sport:
Location:
Start type:
Wave grouping:
Teams:
Race type:
Timed on:
Timed with:
Updated from:
Updated:
Race visibility:

Running - road

Thunder Bay, ON, Canada
Manual wave start

By distance or category
45

Fixed relay

Windows

Webscorer PRO

File upload

Monday, May 20, 2024 9:46 PM (GMT-4)
Public

Organized by: 10 Mile Road Race

Race website: http://www.10mileroadrace.org/

Race winners

Overall
Place Team name

1 Just DANCE
Thunder Bay

2 Team Unbreakable 4
Thunder Bay

3 Scrambled Legs
Thunder Bay

4 SWATT-Sprinters, Walkers, Trash Talkers
Thunder Bay

5 HMCS Griffon
Thunder Bay

6 Fast n Furious 5
Thunder Bay

7 The Offspring
Thunder Bay

8 The Road Warriors
Thunder Bay

9 Soccer Starz
Thunder Bay

10 Sandy Lake First Nation Running Club
Sandy Lake

1" Elsie MacGill #3
Thunder Bay

12 gym girls who run
Thunder Bay

13 Bishop EQ Jennings Team 1
Thunder Bay

14 The Rookies
Thunder Bay

15 Elsie MacGill #1
Thunder Bay

16 Worst Pace Scenario

Thunder Bay

Category

Open Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; all ages)

Junior Boys (boys aged 9-14)

Senior Girls (girls aged 14-18)

Senior Girls (girls aged 14-18)

Senior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 14-18)

Junior Boys (boys aged 9-14)

Junior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 9-14)

Junior Boys (boys aged 9-14)

Junior Girls (girls aged 9-14)

Senior Boys (boys aged 14-18)

Junior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 9-14)

Junior Girls (girls aged 9-14)

Junior Boys (boys aged 9-14)

First Responder Challenge

Junior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 9-14)

Junior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 9-14)

Finish time
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09:07.9

:10:09.2

:10:18.4

:10:43.4

:12:02.8

:12:21.5

:13:48.7

:15:32.1

:15:36.4

:16:26.8

:16:41.6

:16:47.6

:17:26.2

:17:43.8

:19:10.1

:19:47.2

Difference

+1:01.3

+1:10.5

+1:35.5

+2:54.9

+3:13.6

+4:40.8

+6:24.2

+6:28.5

+7:18.9

+7:33.7

+7:39.7

+8:18.3

+8:35.9

+10:02.2

+10:39.3

v


https://www.webscorer.com/race?raceid=352624
http://www.10mileroadrace.org/

Place
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39

40

4

42

43

Team name

Retired Swimmers
Thunder Bay

The thunderbolts
Thunder Bay

Miles and Smiles
Thunder Bay

Ice Sprinters
Thunder Bay

Thunder Bay Chill U10 Boys
Thunder Bay

Kamview Cookie Crushers
Thunder Bay

Butter Hogs
Thunder Bay

The 5 Speedy Sparks
Thunder Bay

RUSH to the Finish Line
Thunder Bay

Elsie MacGill #4
Thunder Bay

The Unstoppables
Thunder Bay

Team Unbreakable 1
Thunder Bay

TBPAAIl Stars
Thunder Bay

Heart & Sole
Thunder Bay

TBCS Eagles
Thunder Bay

The Stretchers
Thunder Bay

Running Vipers and Friends
Thunder Bay

Not So Fast
Thunder Bay

Windbreakers
Thunder Bay

Lake Superior Biathlon Bears
Thunder Bay

The Bracers
Thunder Bay

Team Unbreakable 2
Thunder Bay

Bishop EQ Jennings Team 2
Thunder Bay

Team Unbreakable 3
Thunder Bay

TBPA Comm Centre
Thunder Bay

Fightin Hockenhulls
Thunder Bay

Elsie MacGill #2
Thunder Bay

Category

Senior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 14-18)

Junior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 9-14)

Junior Girls (girls aged 9-14)

Junior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 9-14)

Junior Boys (boys aged 9-14)

Junior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 9-14)

Open Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; all ages)

Junior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 9-14)

Junior Girls (girls aged 9-14)

Junior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 9-14)

Open Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; all ages)

Junior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 9-14)

First Responder Challenge

First Responder Challenge

Junior Girls (girls aged 9-14)

First Responder Challenge

Open Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; all ages)

Open Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; all ages)

Open Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; all ages)

Junior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 9-14)

Junior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 9-14)

Junior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 9-14)

Junior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 9-14)

Junior Boys (boys aged 9-14)

First Responder Challenge

First Responder Challenge

Junior Girls (girls aged 9-14)

Finish time

1:20:19.9

1:21:15.7

1:21:46.5

1:21:46.6

1:22:28.5

1:25:28.4

1:26:44.8

1:27:21.4

1:27:34.7

1:28:05.3

1:29:26.6

1:29:42.7

1:29:55.9

1:30:18.7

1:31:37.5

1:34:27.4

1:34:52.4

1:36:06.5

1:36:39.6

1:36:41.2

1:38:03.7

1:38:35.3

1:38:39.7

1:39:09.1

1:39:19.3

1:40:07.6

1:43:36.7

+11:12.0

+12:07.8

+12:38.6

+12:38.7

+13:20.6

+16:20.5

+17:36.9

+18:13.5

+18:26.8

+18:57.4

+20:18.7

+20:34.8

+20:48.0

+21:10.8

+22:29.6

+25:19.5

+25:44.5

+26:58.6

+27:31.7

+27:33.3

+28:55.8

+29:27.4

+29:31.8

+30:01.2

+30:11.4

+30:59.7

+34:28.8



Place

44

45

Team name

Thomas Fiddler Memorial School
Sandy Lake

Fire-Birds
Thunder Bay

RELAY 10 Mile - First Responder Challenge

Place

1

Team name

The Rookies
Thunder Bay

TBPAAIl Stars
Thunder Bay

Heart & Sole
Thunder Bay

The Stretchers
Thunder Bay

TBPA Comm Centre
Thunder Bay

Fightin Hockenhulls
Thunder Bay

RELAY 10 Mile - Junior Boys (boys aged 9-14)

Place

1

Team name

Team Unbreakable 4
Thunder Bay

Fast n Furious 5
Thunder Bay

The Road Warriors
Thunder Bay

Bishop EQ Jennings Team 1
Thunder Bay

Thunder Bay Chill U10 Boys
Thunder Bay

Team Unbreakable 3
Thunder Bay

RELAY 10 Mile - Junior Girls (girls aged 9-14)

Place

1

Team name

Soccer Starz
Thunder Bay

gym girls who run
Thunder Bay

Miles and Smiles
Thunder Bay

RUSH to the Finish Line
Thunder Bay

TBCS Eagles
Thunder Bay

Elsie MacGill #2
Thunder Bay

Category

Open Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; all ages)

Open Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; all ages)

Category

First Responder Challenge

First Responder Challenge

First Responder Challenge

First Responder Challenge

First Responder Challenge

First Responder Challenge

Category

Junior Boys (boys aged 9-14)

Junior Boys (boys aged 9-14)

Junior Boys (boys aged 9-14)

Junior Boys (boys aged 9-14)

Junior Boys (boys aged 9-14)

Junior Boys (boys aged 9-14)

Category

Junior Girls (girls aged 9-14)

Junior Girls (girls aged 9-14)

Junior Girls (girls aged 9-14)

Junior Girls (girls aged 9-14)

Junior Girls (girls aged 9-14)

Junior Girls (girls aged 9-14)

RELAY 10 Mile - Junior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 9-14)

Finish time

1:45:35.9

1:54:23.2

Finish time

1:17:43.8

1:29:55.9

1:30:18.7

1:34:27.4

1:39:19.3

1:40:07.6

Finish time

1:10:09.2

1:12:21.5

1:15:32.1

1:17:26.2

1:22:28.5

1:39:09.1

Finish time

1:15:36.4

1:16:47.6

1:21:46.5

1:27:34.7

1:31:37.5

1:43:36.7

+36:28.0

+45:15.3

| Difference v

+12:12.1
+12:34.9
+16:43.6
+21:35.5

+22:23.8

 Difference v

+2:12.3
+5:22.9
+7:17.0
+12:19.3

+28:59.9

| Difference v

+1:11.2
+6:10.1
+11:58.3
+16:01.1

+28:00.3



Place

10

1"

12

13

14

Team name

The Offspring
Thunder Bay

Elsie MacGill #3
Thunder Bay

Elsie MacGill #1
Thunder Bay

Worst Pace Scenario
Thunder Bay

The thunderbolts
Thunder Bay

Ice Sprinters
Thunder Bay

Kamview Cookie Crushers
Thunder Bay

The 5 Speedy Sparks
Thunder Bay

Elsie MacGill #4
Thunder Bay

Team Unbreakable 1
Thunder Bay

Lake Superior Biathlon Bears
Thunder Bay

The Bracers
Thunder Bay

Team Unbreakable 2
Thunder Bay

Bishop EQ Jennings Team 2
Thunder Bay

Category

Junior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 9-14)

Junior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 9-14)

Junior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 9-14)

Junior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 9-14)

Junior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 9-14)

Junior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 9-14)

Junior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 9-14)

Junior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 9-14)

Junior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 9-14)

Junior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 9-14)

Junior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 9-14)

Junior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 9-14)

Junior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 9-14)

Junior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 9-14)

RELAY 10 Mile - Open Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; all ages)

Place

1

Team name

Just DANCE
Thunder Bay

Butter Hogs
Thunder Bay

The Unstoppables
Thunder Bay

Running Vipers and Friends
Thunder Bay

Not So Fast
Thunder Bay

Windbreakers
Thunder Bay

Thomas Fiddler Memorial School
Sandy Lake

Fire-Birds
Thunder Bay

RELAY 10 Mile - Senior Boys (boys aged 14-18)

Category

Open Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; all ages)

Open Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; all ages)

Open Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; all ages)

Open Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; all ages)

Open Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; all ages)

Open Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; all ages)

Open Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; all ages)

Open Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; all ages)

Finish time |Difference v
1:13:48.7 -
1:16:41.6 +2:52.9
1:19:10.1 +5:21.4
1:19:47.2 +5:58.5
1:21:15.7 +7:27.0
1:21:46.6 +7:57.9
1:25:28.4 +11:39.7
1:27:21.4 +13:32.7
1:28:05.3 +14:16.6
1:29:42.7 +15:54.0
1:36:41.2 +22:52.5
1:38:03.7 +24:15.0
1:38:35.3 +24:46.6
1:38:39.7 +24:51.0
Finish time |Difference v
1:09:07.9 -
1:26:44.8 +17:36.9
1:29:26.6 +20:18.7
1:34:52.4 +25:44.5
1:36:06.5 +26:58.6
1:36:39.6 +27:31.7
1:45:35.9 +36:28.0
1:54:23.2 +45:15.3



Place

Team name Category
Sandy Lake First Nation Running Club Senior Boys (boys aged 14-18)
Sandy Lake

RELAY 10 Mile - Senior Girls (girls aged 14-18)

Place

1

Team name Category
Scrambled Legs Senior Girls (girls aged 14-18)
Thunder Bay

SWATT-Sprinters, Walkers, Trash Talkers Senior Girls (girls aged 14-18)
Thunder Bay

RELAY 10 Mile - Senior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 14-18)

Place

1

Team name Category

HMCS Griffon Senior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 14-18)
Thunder Bay

Retired Swimmers Senior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 14-18)

Thunder Bay

Finish time

1:16:26.8

Finish time

1:10:18.4

1:10:43.4

Finish time

1:12:02.8

1:20:19.9

 Difference v

[ Difference v

+0:25.0

| Difference v

+8:17.1



