10 Mile Road Race RELAY

Monday, May 20, 2024 9:00 AM (GMT-4) - Final results



Race info

Sport: Running - road

Location: Thunder Bay, ON, Canada Start type: Manual wave start

Wave grouping: By distance or category

Teams: 45
Race type: Fixed relay
Timed on: Windows
Timed with: Webscorer PRO
Updated from: File upload

Updated: Monday, May 20, 2024 9:46 PM (GMT-4)

Race visibility: Public

Organized by: 10 Mile Road Race

Race website: http://www.10mileroadrace.org/

Race winners

Overall

Place	Team name	Category	Finish time	Difference ~
1	Just DANCE Thunder Bay	Open Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; all ages)	1:09:07.9	-
2	Team Unbreakable 4 Thunder Bay	Junior Boys (boys aged 9-14)	1:10:09.2	+1:01.3
3	Scrambled Legs Thunder Bay	Senior Girls (girls aged 14-18)	1:10:18.4	+1:10.5
4	SWATT-Sprinters, Walkers, Trash Talkers Thunder Bay	Senior Girls (girls aged 14-18)	1:10:43.4	+1:35.5
5	HMCS Griffon Thunder Bay	Senior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 14-18)	1:12:02.8	+2:54.9
6	Fast n Furious 5 Thunder Bay	Junior Boys (boys aged 9-14)	1:12:21.5	+3:13.6
7	The Offspring Thunder Bay	Junior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 9-14)	1:13:48.7	+4:40.8
8	The Road Warriors Thunder Bay	Junior Boys (boys aged 9-14)	1:15:32.1	+6:24.2
9	Soccer Starz Thunder Bay	Junior Girls (girls aged 9-14)	1:15:36.4	+6:28.5
10	Sandy Lake First Nation Running Club Sandy Lake	Senior Boys (boys aged 14-18)	1:16:26.8	+7:18.9
11	Elsie MacGill #3 Thunder Bay	Junior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 9-14)	1:16:41.6	+7:33.7
12	gym girls who run Thunder Bay	Junior Girls (girls aged 9-14)	1:16:47.6	+7:39.7
13	Bishop EQ Jennings Team 1 Thunder Bay	Junior Boys (boys aged 9-14)	1:17:26.2	+8:18.3
14	The Rookies Thunder Bay	First Responder Challenge	1:17:43.8	+8:35.9
15	Elsie MacGill #1 Thunder Bay	Junior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 9-14)	1:19:10.1	+10:02.2
16	Worst Pace Scenario Thunder Bay	Junior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 9-14)	1:19:47.2	+10:39.3

Place	Team name	Category	Finish time	
17	Retired Swimmers Thunder Bay	Senior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 14-18)	1:20:19.9	+11:12.0
18	The thunderbolts Thunder Bay	Junior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 9-14)	1:21:15.7	+12:07.8
19	Miles and Smiles Thunder Bay	Junior Girls (girls aged 9-14)	1:21:46.5	+12:38.6
20	Ice Sprinters Thunder Bay	Junior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 9-14)	1:21:46.6	+12:38.7
21	Thunder Bay Chill U10 Boys Thunder Bay	Junior Boys (boys aged 9-14)	1:22:28.5	+13:20.6
22	Kamview Cookie Crushers Thunder Bay	Junior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 9-14)	1:25:28.4	+16:20.5
23	Butter Hogs Thunder Bay	Open Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; all ages)	1:26:44.8	+17:36.9
24	The 5 Speedy Sparks Thunder Bay	Junior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 9-14)	1:27:21.4	+18:13.5
25	RUSH to the Finish Line Thunder Bay	Junior Girls (girls aged 9-14)	1:27:34.7	+18:26.8
26	Elsie MacGill #4 Thunder Bay	Junior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 9-14)	1:28:05.3	+18:57.4
27	The Unstoppables Thunder Bay	Open Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; all ages)	1:29:26.6	+20:18.7
28	Team Unbreakable 1 Thunder Bay	Junior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 9-14)	1:29:42.7	+20:34.8
29	TBPA All Stars Thunder Bay	First Responder Challenge	1:29:55.9	+20:48.0
30	Heart & Sole Thunder Bay	First Responder Challenge	1:30:18.7	+21:10.8
31	TBCS Eagles Thunder Bay	Junior Girls (girls aged 9-14)	1:31:37.5	+22:29.6
32	The Stretchers Thunder Bay	First Responder Challenge	1:34:27.4	+25:19.5
33	Running Vipers and Friends Thunder Bay	Open Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; all ages)	1:34:52.4	+25:44.5
34	Not So Fast Thunder Bay	Open Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; all ages)	1:36:06.5	+26:58.6
35	Windbreakers Thunder Bay	Open Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; all ages)	1:36:39.6	+27:31.7
36	Lake Superior Biathlon Bears Thunder Bay	Junior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 9-14)	1:36:41.2	+27:33.3
37	The Bracers Thunder Bay	Junior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 9-14)	1:38:03.7	+28:55.8
38	Team Unbreakable 2 Thunder Bay	Junior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 9-14)	1:38:35.3	+29:27.4
39	Bishop EQ Jennings Team 2 Thunder Bay	Junior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 9-14)	1:38:39.7	+29:31.8
40	Team Unbreakable 3 Thunder Bay	Junior Boys (boys aged 9-14)	1:39:09.1	+30:01.2
41	TBPA Comm Centre Thunder Bay	First Responder Challenge	1:39:19.3	+30:11.4
42	Fightin Hockenhulls Thunder Bay	First Responder Challenge	1:40:07.6	+30:59.7
43	Elsie MacGill #2 Thunder Bay	Junior Girls (girls aged 9-14)	1:43:36.7	+34:28.8

Place	Team name	Category	Finish time	
44	Thomas Fiddler Memorial School Sandy Lake	Open Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; all ages)	1:45:35.9	+36:28.0
45	Fire-Birds Thunder Bay	Open Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; all ages)	1:54:23.2	+45:15.3

RELAY 10 Mile - First Responder Challenge

Place	Team name	Category	Finish time	Difference <
1	The Rookies Thunder Bay	First Responder Challenge	1:17:43.8	-
2	TBPA All Stars Thunder Bay	First Responder Challenge	1:29:55.9	+12:12.1
3	Heart & Sole Thunder Bay	First Responder Challenge	1:30:18.7	+12:34.9
4	The Stretchers Thunder Bay	First Responder Challenge	1:34:27.4	+16:43.6
5	TBPA Comm Centre Thunder Bay	First Responder Challenge	1:39:19.3	+21:35.5
6	Fightin Hockenhulls Thunder Bay	First Responder Challenge	1:40:07.6	+22:23.8

RELAY 10 Mile - Junior Boys (boys aged 9-14)

Place	Team name	Category	Finish time	Difference •
1	Team Unbreakable 4 Thunder Bay	Junior Boys (boys aged 9-14)	1:10:09.2	-
2	Fast n Furious 5 Thunder Bay	Junior Boys (boys aged 9-14)	1:12:21.5	+2:12.3
3	The Road Warriors Thunder Bay	Junior Boys (boys aged 9-14)	1:15:32.1	+5:22.9
4	Bishop EQ Jennings Team 1 Thunder Bay	Junior Boys (boys aged 9-14)	1:17:26.2	+7:17.0
5	Thunder Bay Chill U10 Boys Thunder Bay	Junior Boys (boys aged 9-14)	1:22:28.5	+12:19.3
6	Team Unbreakable 3 Thunder Bay	Junior Boys (boys aged 9-14)	1:39:09.1	+28:59.9

RELAY 10 Mile - Junior Girls (girls aged 9-14)

Place	Team name	Category	Finish time	Difference ∨
1	Soccer Starz Thunder Bay	Junior Girls (girls aged 9-14)	1:15:36.4	-
2	gym girls who run Thunder Bay	Junior Girls (girls aged 9-14)	1:16:47.6	+1:11.2
3	Miles and Smiles Thunder Bay	Junior Girls (girls aged 9-14)	1:21:46.5	+6:10.1
4	RUSH to the Finish Line Thunder Bay	Junior Girls (girls aged 9-14)	1:27:34.7	+11:58.3
5	TBCS Eagles Thunder Bay	Junior Girls (girls aged 9-14)	1:31:37.5	+16:01.1
6	Elsie MacGill #2 Thunder Bay	Junior Girls (girls aged 9-14)	1:43:36.7	+28:00.3

Place	Team name	Category	Finish time	Difference ∨
1	The Offspring Thunder Bay	Junior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 9-14)	1:13:48.7	-
2	Elsie MacGill #3 Thunder Bay	Junior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 9-14)	1:16:41.6	+2:52.9
3	Elsie MacGill #1 Thunder Bay	Junior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 9-14)	1:19:10.1	+5:21.4
4	Worst Pace Scenario Thunder Bay	Junior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 9-14)	1:19:47.2	+5:58.5
5	The thunderbolts Thunder Bay	Junior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 9-14)	1:21:15.7	+7:27.0
6	Ice Sprinters Thunder Bay	Junior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 9-14)	1:21:46.6	+7:57.9
7	Kamview Cookie Crushers Thunder Bay	Junior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 9-14)	1:25:28.4	+11:39.7
8	The 5 Speedy Sparks Thunder Bay	Junior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 9-14)	1:27:21.4	+13:32.7
9	Elsie MacGill #4 Thunder Bay	Junior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 9-14)	1:28:05.3	+14:16.6
10	Team Unbreakable 1 Thunder Bay	Junior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 9-14)	1:29:42.7	+15:54.0
11	Lake Superior Biathlon Bears Thunder Bay	Junior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 9-14)	1:36:41.2	+22:52.5
12	The Bracers Thunder Bay	Junior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 9-14)	1:38:03.7	+24:15.0
13	Team Unbreakable 2 Thunder Bay	Junior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 9-14)	1:38:35.3	+24:46.6
14	Bishop EQ Jennings Team 2 Thunder Bay	Junior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 9-14)	1:38:39.7	+24:51.0

RELAY 10 Mile - Open Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; all ages)

Place	Team name	Category	Finish time	Difference ∨
1	Just DANCE Thunder Bay	Open Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; all ages)	1:09:07.9	-
2	Butter Hogs Thunder Bay	Open Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; all ages)	1:26:44.8	+17:36.9
3	The Unstoppables Thunder Bay	Open Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; all ages)	1:29:26.6	+20:18.7
4	Running Vipers and Friends Thunder Bay	Open Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; all ages)	1:34:52.4	+25:44.5
5	Not So Fast Thunder Bay	Open Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; all ages)	1:36:06.5	+26:58.6
6	Windbreakers Thunder Bay	Open Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; all ages)	1:36:39.6	+27:31.7
7	Thomas Fiddler Memorial School Sandy Lake	Open Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; all ages)	1:45:35.9	+36:28.0
8	Fire-Birds Thunder Bay	Open Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; all ages)	1:54:23.2	+45:15.3

Place	Team name	Category	Finish time	Difference	~
1	Sandy Lake First Nation Running Club Sandy Lake	Senior Boys (boys aged 14-18)	1:16:26.8	-	

RELAY 10 Mile - Senior Girls (girls aged 14-18)

Place	Team name	Category	Finish time	Difference ∨
1	Scrambled Legs Thunder Bay	Senior Girls (girls aged 14-18)	1:10:18.4	-
2	SWATT-Sprinters, Walkers, Trash Talkers Thunder Bay	Senior Girls (girls aged 14-18)	1:10:43.4	+0:25.0

RELAY 10 Mile - Senior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 14-18)

Place	Team name	Category	Finish time	Difference ∨
1	HMCS Griffon Thunder Bay	Senior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 14-18)	1:12:02.8	-
2	Retired Swimmers Thunder Bay	Senior Mixed (gender ratio 2:3; 14-18)	1:20:19.9	+8:17.1